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https://www2.deloitte.com/content/dam/Deloitte/us/Documents/finance/us-cfo-signals-4q17-high-level-report.pdf
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Management Business Review (asof7/31/2017)

YTD Running Total

40,000K

30,000K

20,000K

10,000K

OK
Jan Feb

Mar

QTD (7/1/2017 thru 7/31/2017 )

Salaries & Benefits
Human Resources

Office & Supplies

Computer, Equip & Operations

Travel & Entertainment

Marketing

Professional Services & Fees

Grand Total

Apr May
Actual Forecast
5,891,266 6,525,000
17,185 17,000
8,319 2,000
35,000
36,603 10,000
921 0
89,688 99,000
6,077,335 6,688,000

Jun

Jul

YTD Variance by Period

6,000K

4,000K

2,000K

0K

Cost/Avg
FTE

% of
Revenue

se as Filter]

Variance  Variance %

633,734
(185)
(6,319)
1,647
(26,603)
(921)
9,312

610,665

9.7%

-1.1%

-315.9%

4.7%

-266.0%

9.4%

9.1%

$39.9K
$48.3K
29.9%
29.9%

YTD (1/1/2017 thru7/31/2017 )

Actual
36,958,048

222,010

118,397

212,939

496,919

14,168

1,024,657

39,047,136

Q1

$42.8K
$51.0K
30.6%
30.6%

Forecast

39,973,571
218,003
98,976
216,111
321,900
9,645
1,096,353

41,934,560

$54.3K
$63.9K
18.2%
24.6%

Variance  Variance %

3,015,524
(4,007)
(19,420)
3,173
(175,019)
(4,523)
71,697

2,887,424

2017

$68.1K
$63.7K

31.0%
45.7%

7.5%

-1.8%

-19.6%

1.5%

-54.4%

-46.9%

6.5%

6.9%

Full Year (1/1/2017 thru 12/31/2017 )

Actual Forecast
70,787,527 77,491,571
397,039 391,003
231,330 188,976
414,489 431,111
1,125,665 773,900
29,168 18,645
1,682,755 1,825,353
74,667,974 81,120,560

B Variance @ Actual

$71.5K
$62 1K $63.6K
22.0% 16.7%
31.1% 22.8%

Variance

6,704,045
(6,036)
(42,354)
16,622
(351,765)
(10,523)
142,598

6,452,587

. Forecast

Q3

$51.9K
$66.9K

27.7%
41.5%

Variance %

8.7%
-1.5%
-22.4%
3.9%
-45.5%
-56.4%
7.8%

8.0%


https://public.tableau.com/profile/mike.crook.gocougs#!/vizhome/Management_Business_Review_Demo/ManagementBusinessReview
https://public.tableau.com/profile/mike.crook.gocougs#!/vizhome/Management_Business_Review_Demo/ManagementBusinessReview
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https://www.tableau.com/ja-jp/learn/tutorials/on-demand/data-blending
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Excel 2—H—m@l7 D Tableau AFHA REESRBRLT. A

L kY — b DEZEBA fcnthZzRIT9 577 AIC DUV CHER
LTLIEELN,

All

Enter search text

FIRST
FIXED
FLOAT
FLOOR
FULLNAME
HEXBINX
HEXBINY

IFNULL

IIF

INCLUDE
INDEX

INT

ISDATE
ISFULLNAME

»

IF <expr> THEN <then> [ELSEIF
<expr2> THEN <then2> ..] [ELSE
<else>] END

Tests a series of expressions returning the
<then> value for the first true <expr>.

Example: IF [Profit] > O THEN 'Profitable’
ELSEIF [Profit] = O THEN 'Breakeven' ELSE
'‘Loss' END


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=O-iGVTsfLbA
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https://www.tableau.com/solutions/customer/zedi-harnesses-iot-data-tableau-minimize-customer-risk-and-increase-revenue#BLDf8kSHZVbpACf6.99
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https://www.tableau.com/solutions/customer/zedi-harnesses-iot-data-tableau-minimize-customer-risk-and-increase-revenue#BLDf8kSHZVbpACf6.99
https://www.tableau.com/solutions/customer/zedi-harnesses-iot-data-tableau-minimize-customer-risk-and-increase-revenue#BLDf8kSHZVbpACf6.99
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Hotel Stay

Q 4 Pr\ avelerName:
T\J‘gn Nights Stay- i
S
actionAmount (use tnis) '2‘\5 980

]
O
O

8 10 A2 14 A6 18 20 9.7} 24 2%
Avg. Nign Stay
Week week N Ngh
"\‘NE\S\&\‘\ 1m\le\En¢ day of day © o 185
Trave\erCu\e en! dorN iotel CIY nsacﬁoﬂype DmT\me pate Time v VR y
Emp\ovee R\P\Reso Cas\no \os Veass \'\o\e\purd\ase et Gt = 5 T
Carlto on Hote! S ingepO"® Singapore v resene” 120 e B el e ? .06
Courtyd Ma«‘\ot\To\wo Ginza Tokyo \—\\e\pun:ha 120! 1 07120 R 1 41984
Hya\\Rege Sydney gydney \-\\e\resewau (5120 g T s\,\ma
Novote! Londo? B\addv'\aws \ondon \—\\e\resewa\\ 7I0e 7018 e 9 §.9%
\-\\e\pu(c\‘\a 1I\1I20ﬂ 11’15!7.011 oW 8 (R0
Hle\tesewa\xn ot 512007 e Q2
uo\e\mmnd a1t 1o oo 8 (CA
gnan® gté e 9 0

vote! reservel®

5ingero®
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E DA
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Egencia tDHRED T —2ZHRALA v
R—FZRTHELLD, TREERDRTIVLDER%
RLCWEY, - —gh—VILEEhE5F
CTHURICANEZ SRR CESICITTHEAR—T%
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HIRE DT —2Z DT 273 EDFMIC DL T,
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Hotel Saturday Night Stay

O Ox
$15,000

TravelerName:

Jon Doe
8

TransactionAmount (use this): $15,980

O Avg. _Nights Stay:
O

$10,000
o % ®
O
$5,000 O _O.__; O
[ bl B el AN - - - P N - S S S S S S

TravelerCate.. VendorName
ARIA Resort & Casino

Carlton Hotel Singapore
Courtyard by Marriott Tokyo Ginza
Hyatt Regency Sydney

TravelerName
Jon Doe Employee

Novotel London Blackfriars

Pan Pacific Singapore

12

O

14 16 18 20 22 24

Avg. _Nights Stay

Hotel City
Las Vegas

Singapore
Tokyo
Sydney
London

Singapore

Week Week _Nigh
Travel Start Travel End day of dayo ts Sta
TransactionType Date Time Date Time Trav.. fTra. y

Hotel purchase 6/24/2017 6/30/2017 Sat Fri 6
Hotel reservation 8/27/2017 9/5/2017 Sun Tue 9
Hotel purchase 82012017 8/27/2017 Sun  Sun 7
Hotel reservation 3/30/2016 4/5/2016 Wed Tue 6
Hotel reservation 5712016 5/17/2016 Sat Tue 10
Hotel purchase TM72017 7/25/2017 Mon Tue 8
Hotel reservation TMT7I2017 7/25/2017 Mon Tue 8
Hotel refund 7712017 7/25/2017 Mon Tue 8
Hotel reservation 5/29/2016 6/7/2016 Sun  Tue 9

26

$1,274
52,261
$1,984
$1,157
$2,926
52,141
$2,122
(52,141)
$2,007


https://www.tableau.com/ja-jp/resource/travel-and-expense
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https://www.tableau.com/ja-jp/solutions/customer/pepsico-cuts-analysis-time-90-tableau-trifacta#uwzL2IOpiCt1sg7g.99
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PepsiCo #ti&. Tableau ZFERALT. T —2%Z#E& LBl 75y
N —LEHILTAIE T BEEREDY AV 21D
AVNI) AIVRTADRTT7AFTVANEIRLE LT

E2a77)bRA Yy aR—RIck IRTE PepsiCo st 7 74
j_\/ZTj_UZI\ 1[7@['__'(‘:.%“1_5%LL qu\uﬁk_d_%t_t‘:_b\
EFROEFEE|ICRNTBEAEZILC IRAMEHLTWVET,

PepsiCo #1® CPFR F—ALldArIc k> ERZFTRILT
ARFEREZ1TASL DI B G MR ZEIR L. Y
DEEEOHTVET, HEMTLVERER T — 220
HBLUGHEICTEDOD A THAICIRETHZENTEXT
L PepsiCo DY T4 Fx—>FT—27F 1) A Mike
Riegling KIZFE WK T,

Wee| dDate = Division Name mber Pack PC SAP Description PO
(Multiple values| AN () (Multiple values (AN AN (Multiple values T
W 0F Feat B o® Fest B open ] open (o [l Orten I Custrw Fest B oc o B Pos (cs)

uom

cs

A »

= nce Forecast

[

B3 2 063% 244 0 333 0 242

3 é ﬁ 49 2258% 267 0 2T (1] 218

e -

E2 o 107 23% 16 0 240 0 123

5 £ >

-4 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 U

E & i | 08 A351% 810 0 500 0 1218
- o

; B o %6 19.83% 910 0 240 0 137

52 8 06 I128% 871 570 1267

>

¥ — 91 2060% 975 90 1,366

]

S E 568 5009% 565 1,290 1,132

|-}

i 29  1783% 1333 300 1622

"3

PepsiCo. #tMD CPFR v/ 2/ R— DY > TV = ZITRLE D,
PepsiCott e a7 IVt fER LTI 7AF VAL R—baiEL
feREICOWTE . CBESZEERE LT EN



https://www.tableau.com/ja-jp/solutions/customer/pepsico-cuts-analysis-time-90-tableau-trifacta#uwzL2IOpiCt1sg7g.99
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7.—: &i‘izd)ﬁ\\y :/j- /—_l_\\\_ '\\\—(\\Lj:\ NetSUIte &*?Ab\wgﬁzﬁ%b\ AR WOI"Id Map Select a Country, Campan;r arAgmgBuckethlfter

507~ EEBLTNET. FHEMTE (AR) F— LT DRy oo o
T BB SRAOL OB, B0 = o
HLMEBODIRIR, B 5> TV BIEREDBIEEETo T S
£7.
ST T A AT el AT —
VARITY s LTRET B BLT B BT s T ———

L UH A MRRODBIFEDBIET, feL A&, 120 BEBAT s

AR by Customer Open Invoices
1-30 31-60 61-90 91-120 =120
§E¢A L \ & j 2 L \% R id)%&% C FO b\%u L) t L \ ﬁ ] 7 /r} l/ Company Current Days Past Days Past Days Past Days Past Days Past GT':::I Invoice Company AR Aging Buckets usD
S Due Due Due Due Due i

R + Company 12345 1135391 388.095 284 493 164,541 126,225 1,087,245 IN-1236660 Company 283 61-50 Days Past Due 200,000

9 — % 1 @ ﬁ IJ ‘y ﬁ a % 7t Lj— Z\\% 0)7(&3%75\%/] NC ‘I Li a o) Company 12346 163483 55,000 92,805 123,023 434311 IN-1237377 Company 1234 61-90 Days Past Due 150,000
Company 12347  106.500 83,000 111,000 7.500 308,000 IN-T654321 Company 2345 =120 Days Past Due 100,000

Company 4556 45,000 181,500 25,000 251,500 IN-1238036 Company 3456 61-90 Days Past Due 77,000

TAIE—ICE O TRRENTRBRCUFMEGE DTV BEEKE

ETNICEAT B5FZFESR T AZEDTEL T, THIC. ZDHIT
M [Company 2345] DK ZDHFMDIZFEAED 1 DDOE%T
ICKBEDTHATED DD DESEHIET, Invoice Company AR Aging Buckets Usb=

IN-7654321 Company 2345 >120 Days Past Due 100,000
IN-1234567 Company 5678 >120 Days Past Due 50,000
IN-1234080 Company 9990 >120 Days Past Due 10,445
Grand Total 160,445



https://public.tableau.com/profile/mike.crook.gocougs#!/vizhome/Finance-AccountsReceivableDemo/ARGeoDash
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¥YTD Running Total YTD Variance by Period B variance [ Actt
2017
40,000K Q1 Q2
6,000K
30,000K
4,000K
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10,000K n n n n
Cost/Avg 39.9K 54.3K 3 3K i
FTE $48.3K $51.0K $63.9K £63.7K $62.1K $63.6K
oK %of : :
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Revenue 29.9% 30.6% 24.6% 45.7% 31.1% 22.8%
QTD (7/1/2017 thru 7/31/2017 ) fuseasFilter?  YTD (1/1/2017 thru 7/31/2017) Full Year (1/1/2017 thru 12/31/2017
Actual Forecast Variance Variance % Actual Forecast Variance  Variance % Actual Forecast Vai
Salaries & Benefits , 2 6,525,000 633,734 9.7% 39,973,571 3,015,524 7.5% .52 77,491,571 6,70
Human Resources 17,000 (185) 1.1% > 218,003 391,003
Office & Supplies 2,000 (6,319) 315.9% 98,976 (19,420) 19.6% i 188,976
Computer, Equip & Operations ) 35,000 1,647 4.7% 216,111 3,173 1.5% 414, 431,111 1
Travel & Entertainment 10,000 (26,603) 266.0% 321,900 (175,019) 54.4% 773,900
Marketing 0 (921) £ 9,645 (4,523) 46.9% B 18,645
Professional Services & Fees 99,000 9,312 9.4% 1,096,353 71,697 6.5% 1,825,353 14
Grand Total 6,077,335 6,688,000 610,665 9.1% 9,047,136 41,934,560 2,887,424 6.9% 74,667,974 B1,120,560 6,45

8 Data Source (0 Management Business Revi... [} B} U}



https://www.tableau.com/ja-jp/solutions/finance-analytics
https://www.tableau.com/ja-jp/solutions/finance-analytics
https://www.tableau.com/ja-jp/products/trial

